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SELECTIVO FF.AA. INF-JUN
Palacio de los Deportes de Cartagena, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 32 Fem., 400m Libre 14 - 100 años
03/12/2023 - 18:25 Resultados

Clasificación Nombre AÑO Club Tiempo

Infantil Femenino

1. CERVANTES GARCIA, Nicoleta 10 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct 4:32.89
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:41.11 34.34 250m: 2:50.08 34.56 350m: 3:59.80 34.69

100m: 1:06.77 34.10 200m: 2:15.52 34.41 300m: 3:25.11 35.03 400m: 4:32.89 33.09

2. CARNERO ZAPATA, Avril 09 Club Natación Marina-Cartagena "Ancora"4:32.95
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:42.77 34.75 250m: 2:51.70 34.21 350m: 4:00.27 34.38

100m: 1:08.02 34.75 200m: 2:17.49 34.72 300m: 3:25.89 34.19 400m: 4:32.95 32.68

3. LOPEZ PEÑALVER, Irene 09 Club Natación Marina-Cartagena "Ancora"4:42.77
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:44.61 35.47 250m: 2:55.45 35.68 350m: 4:07.30 35.94

100m: 1:09.14 35.47 200m: 2:19.77 35.16 300m: 3:31.36 35.91 400m: 4:42.77 35.47

4. BLAGOMIROVA NAYDENOVA, Gergana 09 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 4:45.95
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:45.17 36.22 250m: 2:57.95 36.28 350m: 4:09.95 36.12

100m: 1:08.95 35.90 200m: 2:21.67 36.50 300m: 3:33.83 35.88 400m: 4:45.95 36.00

5. ALVARO VINADER, Angela 09 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 4:51.99
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:48.74 37.50 250m: 3:02.95 36.93 350m: 4:16.11 36.37

100m: 1:11.24 36.82 200m: 2:26.02 37.28 300m: 3:39.74 36.79 400m: 4:51.99 35.88

6. LOPEZ PEÑALVER, Victoria 09 Club Natación Marina-Cartagena "Ancora"5:07.05
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:51.99 38.75 250m: 3:10.33 38.81 350m: 4:29.33 39.34

100m: 1:13.24 37.75 200m: 2:31.52 39.53 300m: 3:49.99 39.66 400m: 5:07.05 37.72

7. ALBA PAGÁN, Ana Belén 10 C.N. Fuente Alamo 5:09.11
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:48.42 38.28 250m: 3:08.36 40.37 350m: 4:29.86 40.62

100m: 1:10.14 36.84 200m: 2:27.99 39.57 300m: 3:49.24 40.88 400m: 5:09.11 39.25

8. GARCIA GODINEZ, Ana Mª 10 UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta 5:20.36
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 1:59.99 41.75 250m: 3:19.92 39.87 350m: 4:40.33 40.12

100m: 1:18.24 40.94 200m: 2:40.05 40.06 300m: 4:00.21 40.29 400m: 5:20.36 40.03

9. OLIVER UREÑA, Ainara 10 C.N. Lorca 5:23.92
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:56.83 41.59 250m: 3:21.02 41.63 350m: 4:44.42 41.62

100m: 1:15.24 39.69 200m: 2:39.39 42.56 300m: 4:02.80 41.78 400m: 5:23.92 39.50

Junior Femenino

1. MARTIN HERNANDEZ, Aitana 07 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct 4:32.86
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:41.11 34.25 250m: 2:50.21 34.63 350m: 3:59.89 34.75

100m: 1:06.86 34.34 200m: 2:15.58 34.47 300m: 3:25.14 34.93 400m: 4:32.86 32.97

2. CAMPILLO GARRIDO, Gabriela 08 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 4:33.08
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:42.27 34.38 250m: 2:50.89 34.34 350m: 3:59.86 34.69

100m: 1:07.89 35.03 200m: 2:16.55 34.28 300m: 3:25.17 34.28 400m: 4:33.08 33.22

3. HERNANDEZ MENDOZA, D. 08 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct 4:50.24
50m: 38.03 38.03 150m: 1:42.89 35.40 250m: 2:56.52 36.82 350m: 4:12.83 38.16

100m: 1:07.49 29.46 200m: 2:19.70 36.81 300m: 3:34.67 38.15 400m: 4:50.24 37.41

4. AYUSO MUÑOZ, Alba 08 C.D. Santa Ana 4:58.67
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:47.21 37.13 250m: 3:03.05 38.06 350m: 4:21.08 39.41

100m: 1:10.08 36.56 200m: 2:24.99 37.78 300m: 3:41.67 38.62 400m: 4:58.67 37.59

5. ALBALADEJO MARTINEZ, Maria 08 C.D. Santa Ana 5:35.36
50m: 37.58 37.58 150m: 2:02.83 43.06 250m: 3:29.64 43.78 350m: 4:55.55 42.16

100m: 1:19.77 42.19 200m: 2:45.86 43.03 300m: 4:13.39 43.75 400m: 5:35.36 39.81


